

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 5484 of 2022

Anand Ram Dhruw **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh and Others

23.08.2022	Mr. Praveen Dhurandhar, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Sandeep Dubey, Dy. A.G. for the State. Heard on admission. Issue notice to respondent No. 4 and 5 through registered mode. PF within a week. Mr. Sandeep Dubey, Dy. A.G, accepts notice on behalf of respondent No. 1 to 3, therefore, no need for issuance of notice to them. List the matter in the week commencing 14th November, 2022. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
Saurabh	