

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No.5484 of 2022

Anand Ram Dhruw **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh and others

27.04.2023	None for the petitioner. The petitioner is claiming subsistence allowance. Mr. Ravi Bhagat, Dy. G.A. for the State. Mr. Ujjawal Choubey, counsel for respondent No.5. Post this matter after four weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nadim	